
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company/Organization

Adam Paul apaul@kilansolutions.com President Kilan Solutions

Amin Salahuddin amin.salahuddin@eixsys.com CEO Eixsys, LLC

Anthony Mbroh ambroh@mbroh.com President MBROH Engineering

Brendon Wheeler bwheeler@nctcog.org Program Manager NCTCOG

Brian Potter bpotter@olsson.com Transportation Engineer Olsson

Cathy Dougherty cdougherty@dsei.com President Dougherty Sprague Enterprises, Inc (dse)

Cesar Davila northtt@msn.com Sales North Texas Trucking Inc.

Chelsey Cooper chelsey.cooper@hdrinc.com Deputy Transportation Planning Lead HDR

Chinh Phan cphan@kysugroup.com Principal Kysu Group

Clifford Splawn cliffords@span-transit.org Manager of Special Projects SPAN, Inc.

Clinton Hail chail@nctcog.org Transportation Planner NCTCOG

Cornell Yancy cyancy@simonengineering.com Director of Business Development Simon Engineering & Consulting

Corrin Breeding corrinbreeding@gmail.com Co-Owner KDGi

Craigan Johnson cjohnson@nctcog.org Purchasing Manager NCTCOG

Danielle Conley dconley@nctrca.org Director of Operations NCTRCA

Danny De la Cruz dannyteocal@hotmail.com Office Manager NORTH TEXAS TRUCKING INC

David Tayyari dtayyari@dikita.com Vice President Dikita

Edgardo Brandao ebrandao@epbassociates.com President EPB Associates, Inc.

Emily Beckham ebeckham@nctcog.org Program Manager NCTCOG

Ese Aihie ese.aihie@venturex.com CEO Venture X Castle Hills

Ester Brown ester@leviscg.com Senior Associate LeVis Consulting Group, LLC

George Behmanesh gbehmanesh@mv-engineering.com Senior Program Manager MV Engineering

Gregory Wright gwright@cysontechnology.com VP Cyson Technology Group LLC

Jaime Aparicio japaricio@restltx.com Director ReStl Engineers TX 

James Campbell jamesc@span-transit.org Compliance Manager Span, Inc.

Jamillah Lawton rhimanagement01@gmail.com HR/Accounting Representative RHI Management Co. 

Jeff Neal jneal@nctcog.org Senior Program Manager NCTCOG

John Dougherty jdougherty@dsei.com Vice President dse

John Martinez john@regionalhca.org President & CEO Regional Hispanic Contractors Asso.

Jory Dille jory.dille@hdrinc.com Central Texas Transportation Planning Lead HDR

Julio Florez julio@regionalhca.org VP of Programs Regional Hispanic Contractors Asso.

Karla Windsor kwindsor@nctcog.org Senior Program Manager NCTCOG

Kay West kameshawest@fortworthtexas.gov FUSE Fellow City of Fort Worth Economic Development

Ken Kirkpatrick kkirkpatrick@nctcog.org General Counsel NCTCOG

Kendra Bullard kbullard@dikita.com Business Development Director Dikita

Kevin Feldt kfeldt@walterpmoore.com Team Director / Transportation Planning Walter P Moore

Kim Brooks KBrooks@WhiteHawkMail.com President White Hawk Engineering

Kim Smith ksmith@teltech.com Director of Marketing & Communications Teltech Group

Kristina Holcomb kristina.holcomb@aecom.com Texas Transit/Rail Growth & Strategy Lead AECOM

Lawrence Doughty Lawrence@Hollywoodjanitorialsupplies.com CEO Hollywood Janitorial & Restroom Supplies LLC

Linda Pavlik pavlik@pavlikandassociates.com President Pavlik and Associates

Lorena Carrillo lcarrillo@nctcog.org Transportation Planner III NCTCOG

Marco Canales marcocan@laserbridgeindustries.com Owner Laser Bridge Industries LLC

Martin Burrell martin@theburrellgroup.net Principal The Burrell Group

Michael Morris mmorris@nctcog.org Director of Transportation NCTCOG

Mike Del Valle miked@regencynow.com Account Executive Regency Office & Promotional Products

Monica Bailey Jackson monica@leviscg.com President LeVis Consulting Group, LLC

Natalie Bettger nbettger@nctcog.org Senior Program Manager NCTCOG

Navin Raman navin.raman@adcompsystems.com Business Development AdComp Systems Inc.

Pamela Paul ppaul@kilansolutions.com CEO Kilan Solutions

Quentin Johnson OG5HOLDINGSTX@GMAIL.COM Owner OG5 Holdings

Rachel Navejar Phillips rphillips@rios-group.com Business Development Manager The Rios Group, Inc.

Raj Basavaraju raj@transcendengineers.com Principal Transcend Engineering and Planning

Ray King irg.rayking@gmail.com BROKER HOMES R US INC

Rick Henry rhimanagement01@gmail.com Owner RHI Management Co. 

Robert Nance rnance@aggengr.com President Alli

Roderick Nicholson rod.van.lissick@gmail.com Owner/President Van Lissick Enterprise LLC 

Rosa Navejar rnavejar@rios-group.com President The Rios Group, Inc.

Rose Greer rgreer@rrccgllc.com CEO RRCCG

Samit Patel spatel@olsson.com Senior Landscape Architect Olsson

Savannah Ransome sransome@criadoassociates.com Marketing Manager Criado & Associates

Shannon Stevenson sstevenson@nctcog.org Senior Program Manager NCTCOG

Staron Faucher staron.faucher@wsp.com Supervising Transportation Planner WSP

Stephanie Teetes steetes@undergroundsupportservices.com Owner Underground Support Services, LLC

Thelma Johnson thelma@theburrellgroup.net VP of Operations The Burrell Group

Tim Juarez JuarezTim@stanleygroup.com Stanley Group

Todd Plesko todd.plesko@aecom.com AECOM

Travis Looney tlooney@survwest.com Director of SUE SurvWest

Tronicka Webb tronickawebb@yahoo.com Office Manager RRCCG

Vivian Fung vfung@olsson.com Associate Planner Olsson

Yash Farah yash.farah@farahengineers.com Principal Farah Engineers


